2/6/23, 11:49 AM

U.S. Bank | Account Dashboard

Checking ...6364

Search criteria

Description: kumon

Date range: 2/07/2020 to 2/06/2023

$2,109.94

Close

COMPLETED

7/14/2022

7/05/2022

6/02/2022

5/03/2022

4/04/2022

4/04/2022

Electronic Deposit Kumon Fremontcen

Electronic Withdrawal Kumon Fremontcen
Electronic Withdrawal Kumon Fremontcen
Electronic Withdrawal Kumon Fremontcen
Electronic Withdrawal Kumon Fremontcen

Electronic Withdrawal Kumon Fremontcen

https://onlinebanking.usbank.com/digital/servicing/account-dashboard

+$160.00 $1,969.39
$160.00 $5,507.89
$160.00 $3,421.11
$160.00 $235.57
$160.00 $2,213.15
$116.00 $2,373.15
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