## Checking ...6364 ♥

\$2,109.94

## Search criteria

Description: kumon

Date range: 2/07/2020 to 2/06/2023

Refine search

Close

## **COMPLETED**

7/14/2022	Electronic Deposit Kumon Fremontcen	+ \$160.00 \$1,969.39
7/05/2022	Electronic Withdrawal Kumon Fremontcen	\$160.00 \$5,507.89
6/02/2022	Electronic Withdrawal Kumon Fremontcen	\$160.00 \$3,421.11
5/03/2022	Electronic Withdrawal Kumon Fremontcen	\$160.00 \$235.57
4/04/2022	Electronic Withdrawal Kumon Fremontcen	\$160.00 \$2,213.15
4/04/2022	Electronic Withdrawal Kumon Fremontcen	\$116.00 \$2,373.15